Pos Atleta
1 CASSOL ROBERTO
2 CORA GIOVANNI
3 GHENO ENRICO
4 CONSOLARO MIRCO
5 PIEROPAN ALBERTO
6 SOPRANA MIRCO
7 NARDELLO EMANUELE
8 PIZZININI HANS PAUL
9 POZZERA MIRCO
10 TRENTINI LUCIANO
11 FRISON ALESSANDRO
12 DE ROSSI ALESSIO
13 LOTTO TOMMASO
14 DE ZAN MANUEL
15 TOGNETTI NICCOLO
16 PRETTO ALBERTO
17 ZARANTONELLO DAVIDE
18 BROGI LEONARDO
19 PAULETTO ALBERTO
20 CAPPELLO MATTEO
21 GOMIERO ALESSANDRO
22 FOGGIATO FRANCESCO
23 MAZZUCCO SARA
24 XOMPERO DENIS
25 ZIGLIOTTO FRANCESCO
26 POGNI CRISTIAN
27 DAL BOSCO MARTINA
28 BERTONI MIRKO
29 NARDI ALBERTO
30 BELLATO CLAUDIO
31 TADIELLO MARCO
32 SONDA ANDREA
33 TUROLLA SIMONE
34 STOCCO ELISABETTA
35 FALCIER GIACOMO
36 GRECO NICOLAS
37 SARTORI GIANNI
38 TAPPARO MASSIMO
39 NURCHI ALESSANDRO
40 USAN ALESSIO
41 PERIPOLI NICOLA
42 MORARI MATTEO
43 GALIANI ENRICO
44 PEGORARO LORENZO
45 LEO ALESSIO
46 FINARELLI GIOVANNI
47 BRESOLIN MARCO
48 ANTONIAZZI ALESSANDRO
49 BONATO ROBERTO

Societa
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP

EMME RUNNING TEAM
DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD
SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
VICENZA MARATHON
TRI SCHIO ASD
RUNCARD

SPAK4 PADOVA
VICENZA RUNNERS
DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD

FACERUNNERS ASD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SKYRUNNES LE VIGNE VICENZA

DUEROCCHE ASD

ATLETICA DOLOMITI BELLUNO
DURONA TEAM

DURONA TEAM

RUNCARD

DURONA TEAM

GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD

ATL.AUDACE NOALE
DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD

UTR

RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 ASD
TRI SCHIO

VICENZA MARATHON
RUNCARD

ATLETICO BASTIA

MATTEO MORARI
DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM

1TO RUN A.S.D.

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD

A.A.AMALO

Totale

1:32:26
1:39:09
1:40:37
1:40:44
1:41:37
1:43:02
1:43:15
1:44:35
1:48:37
1:50:34
1:50:46
1:51:17
1:51:26
1:51:51
1:52:39
1:54:14
1:54:41
1:54:41
1:55:47
1:.57:47
1:57:51
1:57:53
1:58:38
1:58:53
1:59:12
1:59:31
1:59:57
2:00:52
2:02:26
2:02:42
2:02:51
2:02:53
2:03:02
2:03:11
2:03:40
2:04:45
2:04:58
2:05:05
2:05:30
2:05:55
2:06:03
2:06:08
2:06:16
2:06:16
2:07:12
2:07:16
2:07:27
2:07:37
2:07:45



50 SCHENATO ALESSANDRO
51 NARDI MATTIA

52 TUFFANELLI MICHELE
53 FEDELE GIORGIO

54 FACCI ALBERTO

55 MAGANZA IVAN

56 GALLINA ELENA

57 ZAMBONI AUGUSTO
58 PARMA MICHELE

59 SCALCHI GIAMPIETRO
60 PARISE MARCO

61 FAVARO LUCA

62 COCCO RICCARDO

63 COVOLO MICHELE

64 CAPPELLARI DANIELE
65 SBRIZZA PAOLO

66 CENSI MICHELA

67 ADRAGNA MAURIZIO
68 STEFANI PIERGIOVANNI
69 BATTISTI GIANNI

70 MAINO ANDREA

71 PRESTI CINZIA

72 MICHIELI SILVIA

73 CHILESE DAVIDE

74 BANU ADA

75 CAVALLON GIANLUIGI
76 GALIOTTO ANDREA
77 PASQUALOTTO ANDREA
78 TIBALDO PAOLO

79 DELMONTE FABRIZIO
80 TEDESCHI MATTEO

81 MONISTER VALERIO
82 TOMASIN NICOLA

83 RODIGHIERO MANUEL
84 ANDRIAN PAOLO

85 MALTAURO PAOLO
86 CORRA MASSIMO

87 NORDERA ROBERTO
88 GALIOTTO MANUEL
89 PERIN ANDREA

90 BALDO FLORIANO

91 PETRIZZO FABIO

92 CONSOLARO FEDERICO
93 XOMPERO MATTEO
94 FRIGHETTO NICOLE
95 LORA DIEGO

96 MASSIGNAN PAOLO
97 ZORZIN LUCA

98 PANAROTTO SERGIO
99 SCALABRIN NICOLO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
AIM G.S.D. ENERGY

ASD PLAYLIKE
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

RUNCARD
DURONA TEAM
VICENZA MARATHON

ATL.AUDACE NOALE

VICENZA MARATHON
RUNCARD
G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO

FACERUNNERS - ASD
FACERUNNERS - ASD
RUNCARD

DURONA TEAM

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 ASD
1TO RUN A.S.D.

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRI SCHIO ASD

RUNCARD
DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD

ASD TOP TRAIL

FACERUNNERS - ASD
RUNCARD

VICENZA MARATHON

2:07:46
2:08:17
2:08:22
2:08:27
2:08:28
2:08:38
2:09:01
2:09:09
2:09:30
2:10:18
2:10:22
2:10:59
2:11:08
2:11:20
2:11:25
2:11:48
2:13:02
2:13:.04
2:13:08
2:13:10
2:13:12
2:13:12
2:13:58
2:14:32
2:14:37
2:14:51
2:14:52
2:14:55
2:15:22
2:16:10
2:18:37
2:18:41
2:19:01
2:19:39
2:19:52
2:19:52
2:19:56
2:20:05
2:20:40
2:20:59
2:21:36
2:21:37
2:21:46
2:21:46
2:22:08
2:22:12
2:22:29
2:22:31
2:22:42
2:22:49



100 DE MARIA LILIANA
101 CASULLI VINCENZO
102 BARICHELLO WALTER
103 CERIOLO ANDREA
104 ANTONIAZZI LORIS
105 DE STEFANI ANDREA
106 GENISI ADRIANO

107 ROSATI MATTIA

108 GIANANTONI MARCO
109 BOARIA ANDREA

110 VAROTTO STEFANO
111 NALIN GIOVANNI
112 VERRATO PAOLO

113 COCCO MATTEO

114 RIGONI MASSIMO

115 TIENGO NARCISO EMANUELE

116 MECENERO MAURO
117 GHENO MASSIMO

118 NICOLETTI MICHELA
119 FAVARO FRANCESCO

120 MONCHELATO DIMITRI

121 ORSATO ILARIO
122 FERRARI ROBERTO
123 SAUGO ENRICO

124 GUASINA MARIA CRISTINA

125 BARIZZA ANGELA
126 TRUZZOLI SAMUELE

127 SERAFINI ALESSANDRO

128 SIMIONI ALCIDE
129 CESAROTTO MARCO
130 BELLONI LUCIO

131 CANILLI FERNANDO
132 ZAGGIA ELISABETTA
133 LONGO MICHELE
134 LOVATO DAVIDE
135 SERAFINI PAOLO
136 REFOSCO MASSIMO
137 DE ROSSI FEDERICO
138 FASSERO THOMAS
139 FRIGHETTO LUCA
140 BOMITALI FILIPPO
141 PRETTO ANTONIO
142 CARRARO ANDREA

FACERUNNERS - ASD

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING
DURONA TEAM

DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD

DELTA

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
RUNCARD

SALCUS
EMME RUNNING TEAM
VICENZA MARATHON

DURONA TEAM

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING
DURONA TEAM
FACERUNNERS - ASD
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT
RUNCARD
FACERUNNERS - ASD
ATL.AUDACE NOALE
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
ATL.VICENTINA

ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA

RUNCARD

SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING

DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM

RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D.
RUNCARD

DURONA TEAM

143 ZANINI MARIALUISA

144 CONTE MIRKO

145 FAVARO MASSIMO

146 DEBATTISTI ANNAGIULIA
147 CAPOZZO GRESHIA

148 CELADIN VINICIO

149 BILANCETTI FEDERICO

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING
RUNCARD

SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.

2:22:55
2:22:59
2:23:.01
2:23:14
2:23:35
2:24:30
2:24:50
2:25:24
2:25:26
2:25:41
2:25:43
2:26:19
2:27:02
2:27:37
2:27:39
2:27:39
2:27:46
2:28:02
2:28:51
2:28:51
2:29:48
2:30:08
2:30:10
2:30:48
2:31:.02
2:31:36
2:31:51
2:32:04
2:33.07
2:33:08
2:33:10
2:33:23
2:33:43
2:34:08
2:34:18
2:34:30
2:36:36
2:36:37
2:36:42
2:36:45
2:36:46
2:36:47
2:36:51
2:37:05
2:37:05
2:37:37
2:37:37

A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIEND: 2:37:41

2:37:41
2:39:21



150 COZZA MAURIZIO
151 ZANIN MARCO

152 VALENTE GIOVANNI
153 FRACCA ALESSANDRO

154 DE FRANCESCHI CORRADO

155 TESTONI STEFANO

156 BICEGO SIMONE

157 MAZZUCATO STEFANIA
158 ZERBATO MARCO

159 ZAMBON CARIN

160 TRETTO MASSIMO

161 GECCHELE ROBERTA
162 CAPPELLI GABRIELE
163 WAZNY EVELINA

164 ZANELLA MELISSA

165 FACCO CARLO

166 MENATO ALESSANDRO

167 PACCAGNELLA GIANMARIA

168 BRUTTOMESSO DAVIDE
169 ARTINI ROBERTO

170 FRANCHIN NICOLA

171 DALLA BARBA MIRKO
172 FINCATO DAMIANO
173 DUREGOTTI PIERO

174 ACCETTI LEONARDO
175 CAMERA CARLO

176 MANGANELLI ENRICO
177 MARCHIORI BEATRICE
178 FABBRI MASSIMILIANO
179 WIATR ANNA MARIOLA
180 CADEL MASSIMO

181 ZORZANELLO RAFFAELE
182 PIGATO VITTORINO
183 POZZO ETTORE

184 ROSA MARIA GIUSTINA
185 FUNGENZI DENIS

186 SARVESE MIRELLA

187 FACCHIN FEDERICA
188 NOCE ORIETTA

189 BOESSO NICOLA

190 GIAMBONI MONIA

191 PETTINA' ALBERTO
192 CONCHETTO GIULIO
193 BASSI ALESSANDRO
194 DAL CENGIO MARINA
195 CISCO STEFANO

196 FRANCHI VALERIA

197 ALGINI CARLO

198 GALLO MICHELE

199 BELLINI DAMIANO

RUNCARD
VICENZA RUNNERS
DURONA TEAM

DURONA TEAM
FACERUNNERS - ASD
UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

DURONA TEAM
VICENZA RUNNERS
DURONA TEAM

SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING
SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING
GPDS ALBIGNASEGO

VICENZA MARATHON
UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D.
MMT

AFV BELTRAME

ATLETICA VICENTINA A.S.D.
ATL.VICENTINA

RUNCARD

GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING
RUNCARD

NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM
SPORT RACE A.S.D.

ATLETICA VICENTINA A.S.D.

FACERUNNERS - ASD
ATL.VICENTINA

BLACK WARRIORS ASD
SPORT RACE A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

2:39:50
2:39:51
2:40:10
2:40:34
2:40:36
2:40:36
2:40:50
2:40:53
2:41:00
2:41:17
2:42:18
2:42:26
2:42:42
2:42:53
2:44:20
2:44:35
2:44:35
2:44:57
2:44:58
2:45:03
2:45:14
2:45:41
2:45:45
2:46:12
2:46:16
2:46:19
2:46:20
2:46:23
2:46:27
2:46:31
2:46:32
2:46:35
2:46:40
2:46:42
2:46:45
2:46:53
2:47:04
2:47:05
2:47:05
2:47:09
2:47:10
2:47:11
2:47:15
2:47:53
2:48:28
2:48:32
2:50:33
2:50:33
2:50:58
2:50:58



200 BAGNOLI BARBARA SOFIA
201 CASARIN DIEGO

202 FALCIER PAOLO

203 LUPI SILVIA

204 VANIN ALESSANDRA
205 TRAVERSO MARIANNA
206 RIGHETTO EDOARDO
207 BELLUZZO BARBARA
208 BUCCI VALERIA

209 GALLO CARLO

210 BARISON MICHELE

211 BETTINI ALBERTO

212 MICHIELAZZO VANNILEO
213 NOVENTA SILVIA

214 FREGUJA DANIELE

215 ZANON FILIPPO

216 TABARO PAOLO

217 DALLA VALERIA DENIS
218 PICCO DAVIDE

219 PESAVENTO FILIPPO

220 FILIPPI DAVIDE

221 CARRARO PAOLO ENRICO
222 BRESSAN MARTINA

223 FAVARO MADDALENA
224 SARTORELLO LISA

225 MENEGHETTI ALESSANDRA
226 BRUSAPORCO LORIS

227 CISOTTO ALESSANDRO
228 LAMESSO CORRADO

229 COGO PAOLA

230 TURATO NADIA

231 MARIOTTO SILVIA

232 MICHELETTO MATTEO
233 CASTAGNA STEFANO
234 D'ELIA ANTONELLA

235 BRUGNOLO GIACOMO

ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
ATL.VICENTINA

ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA

RUNCARD
RUN CARD

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

2:51:39
2:51:39
2:51:49
2:51:53
2:51:54
2:52:14
2:52:22
2:52:25
2:54:22
2:54:24

A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIEND! 2:54:27

RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D.
X-BIONIC RUNNING TEAM
UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

ASD MARATHON CAVALLI MARINI
ASD MARATHON CAVALLI MARINI

A.S.D. A.N.B. FAMME CREMISI

VICENZA MARATHON
USMA CASELLE ASD
TRM TEAM

RUNCARD

SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 ASD
SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING

RUNCARD

2:54:29
2:54:29
2:54:37
2:54:49
2:55:20
2:55:54
2:56:15
2:56:58
2:57:.07
2:59:33
3:05:39
3:08:41
3:09:40
3:09:49
3:09:51
3:09:55
3:09:56
3:10:18
3:10:41

A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIEND:3:10:43

AFV BELTRAME

USMA CASELLE ASD
RUNCARD

SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING

236 CASTAGNA GAETANO NICOLA

237 TOGNIN SIMONE

238 BRUSCHI STEFANIA
239 GORINELLI SIMONE
240 DAINESE MARA

241 ZANETTI ANNA

242 CORO' CRISTINA

243 VAROTTO ELISABETTA
244 ROCCHETTO BENEDETTA
245 DA RIN CHIARA

246 SLONGO SANDRA

247 PIROTTO LAURA

248 ZANFARDIN DARIO
249 TOMA FRANCO

RUNCARD
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

3:10:52
3:11:04
3:11:06
3:11:16
3:12:05
3:12:06
3:12:07
3:12:34
3:12:57

A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIEND:3:13:14

RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D.

3:15:26

A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIEND! 3:16:28
A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIEND! 3:16:28

VICENZA RUNNERS
RDN

SCUOLA ITALIANA RUNNING
RUNCARD

3:16:28
3:16:31
3:16:31
3:16:56
3:18:32

A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIEND! 3:20:32



250 MILANETTO SARA USMA CASELLE ASD 3:25:03

251 SATTANINO CARLO RUNCARD 3:46:54
252 CORDONE CLARA RUNCARD 3:46:58
Ritir: Soligo Bau Giuseppe Antonio FACERUNNERS - ASD

Ritiri Tosato Mario A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIEND:!

Ritiri Dal Maso Antonio VICENZA RUNNERS



